NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

JORGE MARIO BARBOSA OSORIO (jmabarbosa)

3

Si

16,573 $22,179,00 S0 $49,719,00 S0 $71,898,00
3 0 3
33,000 $§22,179,00 S0 $99,000,00 S0 $121,179,0
3 0 03
49,344 $22,179,00 S0 $148,032,0 S0 $170,211,0
3 00 03
64,645 $21,122,86 | $500,000 | $193,935,0 S0 $215,557,8
0 00 60
80,943 $§22,179,00 | $300,000 | $242,829,0 S0 $265,308,0
3 00 03
94,158 $19,010,57 | $1,500,000 | $282,474,0 S0 $302,984,5
4 00 74
110,170 | $22,179,00 | $900,000 | $330,510,0 S0 $353,589,0
3 00 03
126,099 | $22,179,00 S0 $378,297,0 S0 $400,476,0
3 00 03
141,945 | $22,179,00 S0 $425,835,0 S0 $448,014,0
3 00 03
157,708 | $22,179,00 S0 $473,124,0 S0 $495,303,0
3 00 03
173,388 | $22,179,00 S0 $520,164,0 S0 §542,343,0
3 00 03
188,985 | $22,179,00 S0 $566,955,0 S0 $589,134,0
3 00 03
$3,975,997,464.00
$16,700.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

17873.04%

18252.64%

-17773.04%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$2,501,132.00

$14,414.00

$75.00

$25,500,000.00

$38,563.00

$1,350.71




